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Answers

1. 91,431

2. 69,827

3. 97,763

4. 60,351

5. 53,895

6. 64,951

7. 82,433

8. 54,360

Solve each problem.

1) 49,433 + 41,998 =

49,433 89,433 90,433 91,333 91,423 91,431

+40,000 +1,000 +900 +90 +8

2) 42,318 + 27,509 =

42,318 62,318 69,318 69,818 69,827

+20,000 +7,000 +500 +9

3) 93,328 + 4,435 =

93,328 97,328 97,728 97,758 97,763

+4,000 +400 +30 +5

4) 46,332 + 14,019 =

46,332 56,332 60,332 60,342 60,351

+10,000 +4,000 +10 +9

5) 40,975 + 12,920 =

40,975 50,975 52,975 53,875 53,895

+10,000 +2,000 +900 +20

6) 48,084 + 16,867 =

48,084 58,084 64,084 64,884 64,944 64,951

+10,000 +6,000 +800 +60 +7

7) 60,714 + 21,719 =

60,714 80,714 81,714 82,414 82,424 82,433

+20,000 +1,000 +700 +10 +9

8) 46,814 + 7,546 =

46,814 53,814 54,314 54,354 54,360

+7,000 +500 +40 +6
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